Programma
MJÖLNER 200 Microhmmeter
■ Specifically designed for measuring
contact resistances of circuit breakers,
contacts, disconnect switches, bus-bar
joints, and other high current links
■ Safer testing using the patented
DualGround™ technology to test circuit

sides grounded throughout the
test.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No.
MJÖLNER 200 BM-19190
MJÖLNER 200 with 3 m cable set, ground cable
and XA-12992 current clamp S.C. 200/1 BD-19192
Included accessories
Standard cable set 3 m, (current cables 2 x 3 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 3 m) GA-03205
Ground cable GA-00200
Item Cat. No.
Optional accessories
Cable set 5 m (current cables 2 x 5 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 8 m) GA-03206
Cable set 10 m (current cables 2 x 10 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 13 m) GA-03208
Paper roll for built-in printer GC-00050
DC current clamp, 200 A (incl. cables) XA-12792
Soft transport case for cables GD-00360
UK